September 2021
Datasheet
Landlite Corrosion Proof Range
Exclusively from CESCO the Landlite Corrosion Proof range offers a wide range of corro-
sion proofs to suit any needs. From the traditional body fitting, to the slim sleek ACFB
range which is ideal for any needs be it the normal corrosion proof requirements or a re-
quirement for something more aesthetically pleasing. The corrosion proofs come in
different lengths and bodies and with wired through options for easy wiring
Landlite Corrosion
Proof Specification
Sheet
LED Corrosion Proof Fittings
Sleek Clipless Body
Various options available
Easy wire with clip at back
Press connectors
PF
≥ 0.95 80
120°
Code  ACFLED50 ACFLED50WT ACFLED60 ACFLED60WT ACFLED56/EM
Watt 50W 50W 60W 60W 56W
Lumen Output 5250 5250 6000 6000 6400
CCT 4000K 4000K 4000K 4000K 4000K
Wired Through No  Yes No  Yes No
Loop In/Loop Out N/A 10 N/A 10 N/A
Triple E Code LIG85555 TBC LIG93023 TBC TBC
Emergency No No No No Yes
IP65
Efficiency - up to 105
Lumen per Watt
• 170 - 260 Volt
• 50/60 Hz
• -20° to +45°
• 30,000 hours
• 3 Year warranty
• Polycarbonate base & diffuser
• Size—60 X 92 X 1500mm
• Clipless Fitting
400K
Landlite Corrosion
Proof Specification
Sheet
Landlite Corrosion
Proof Specification
Sheet
LED Slim Line Corrosion Proof
Battens
Slim profile body
Aesthetically more attractive than
standard corrosion proofs
Twist lock gland
Press connections
Clipless Construction
Suitable for Suspension or Surface Mounting
PF
≥ 0.95 80
120° IP65
Efficiency - up to 100
Lumen per Watt
400K
Code  ACFB18 ACFB36 ACFB50
Watt 18W 36W 50W
Lumen Output 1800 Lumen 3600 Lumen 5000 Lumen
Size 56 X 68 X  627mm 56 X 58 X 1212mm 56 X 49 X  1530mm